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Sale: 2-k kBapTupa, 54.3 M?,13/17 oT.
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ID

City / Region

Address

Metro

Total area

Living space

Floor / number of floors
Rooms

House type

Price

3271
Horoshevsky
Poliny Osipenko
Polezhayevskaya
54.3 m?

321 m?

13/17

2

Panel

11700 000 £

gnepTn3a HeCURg

AR A

£ 2013 Provereno. Bce npaBa 3awMieHsl
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